© Copyright 2017, TENTE International, www.tente.com, 20/1/2017
Product Information
LINEA
594EUSC150R36-32
RAL9002
Swivel castor with electric lock, housing made of
Polyamide, precision ball bearing in swivel head,
stem in short version. Wheel centre made of Polya-
mide, Tread made of Polyurethane, precision ball
bearing, electric conductive, IPX4 in assembled
position
Technical Data
Wheel diameter 150 mm
Width of Tread 15 mm
Castor width 71 mm
Bolt-Ø 32 mm
Bolt length 50 mm
Offset 47,5 mm
Swivel interference 254 mm
Overall height 155 mm
Temperature 5 / 40 °C
Standard EN 12531
Weight 1,23 kg
Swivel radius 127 mm
Hardness of tread A 92 Shore
Load capacity 150 kg
Load capacity (static) 300 kg
Roll performance + + + + +
Movement noise + + + + +
Attrition + + + + +
Corrosion resistance + + + + +
Connector plug type JST 03R-JWPF-
VSLE-S
Voltage range min. 18 V DC
max. 28,5 V DC
Max. motor current 1,6 A
© Copyright 2017, TENTE International, www.tente.com, 20/1/2017
Product Information
LINEA
594EUSC150R36-32
RAL9002